

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11345 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
13.	14.08.2026	<u>RC,J</u> On the earlier occasion, there was no representation for the petitioner(s). Today also, there is no representation for the petitioner(s). It shows that there is no urgency in the matter. Post on 16.10.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		